
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Frazier, Kaylee ...0001 0.0.3 . .. 1.000.000 7 .10 .1..3003 ..L L L

3 Evans, Melissa 21.04821 10.073 8 .2 .000.333 6 .1 ....000. 3.
4 Reid, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 .000.846 . .2 ....5001 13.
5 McDaniel, Kristen 2..5002 2.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 10 .79 ....32926 10.
6 Wander, Hannah ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 1.000.667 . .. .1..000. 6.

12 Rowland, Taylor 1..25020 6.513 6 .. 1.0001.000 12 .4 .22..000. 9.
15 Parchment, Jade ...29031 14.033 12 .2 1.000.889 10 .2 1132.000. 18.
16 Allen, Jada 2..18816 8.043 7 .. .0001.000 4 .. ....000. 15.
25 Shaak, Riley 31.00014 6.543 4 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 102.181105 47.0193 38 28 .949.892 51 .99 1372.30330 74.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 22 12

25 2525 15-12, 9-7

8-19, 1-16

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

813 .128 12-22391 54%

913 .118 17-23342 73%

212 .312 11-12323 91%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 11.08834 6.523 5 .1 1.000.900 6 .6 .11..1671 10.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..5006 5.513 4 .2 1.000.500 . .2 11..5001 4.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 .000.600 4 .42 ....28612 51
8 Walker, Alana 41.29417 10.023 7 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna 1..0009 3.533 3 12 .875.333 1 .. .7..000. 3.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 .000.000 2 .17 ....1763 21
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..41712 6.0.3 5 .. .0001.000 5 .2 1...000. 1.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...0001 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .10..000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace 3.-.21414 3.553 2 .2 1.000.750 8 .2 .17..5001 8.
22 Leland, Kristen ...0001 2.0.3 . .3 1.000.800 10 .13 .182.000. 15.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.1437 1.023 1 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 .000.667 . .1 ....000. 3.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .3 .000.250 1 .20 ....4008 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 142.119101 38.0153 27 218 .970.684 41 .109 2642.23926 572

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

412 .250 12-25321 48%

68 .062 16-24322 66%

57 .054 11-25373 44%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 9.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/20/2021     Attend: 285          Time: 1:41
Referees: Daniel Leake, Terrell Martin, Susan Fleenor, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 4 0 5

2011



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NCS: Evans, Melissa; McDaniel, Kristen; Rowland, Taylor; Parchment, Jade; Allen, Jada; Shaak, Riley; libero Frazier, Kaylee.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (block by Turner, Grace; Walker, Alana).
1-1 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
1-2 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Shaak, Riley (from Team).
1-3 [Parchment, Jade]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (block by Shaak, Riley).
1-4 [Parchment, Jade]  Service Ace (Team).
1-5 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from Frazier, Kaylee).

Timeout Virginia
2-5 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
2-5 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
2-5 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
2-6 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
2-6 Substitution: Reid, Hannah.
2-7 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from Reid, Hannah).
2-8 [Reid, Hannah]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Allen, Jada; Evans, Melissa).
2-9 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from Team).
3-9 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
4-9 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
4-10 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
5-10 [Evans, Melissa]  Service Error.
5-11 [Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
6-11 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
6-12 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
6-13 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen), block error by Shaffer, Mary.

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
6-14 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
6-14 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
7-14 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
8-14 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
8-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
8-16 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from Frazier, Kaylee).
8-17 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).

Timeout Virginia
8-18 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
9-18 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
9-18 Substitution: Francis, Jayna.
10-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (block by Francis, Jayna; Tadder, Abby).
11-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Team).
12-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Shaak, Riley (from McDaniel, Kristen).
13-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Parchment, Jade (block by Tadder, Abby; Shaffer, Mary).

Timeout NC State
14-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
15-18 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
15-19 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
16-19 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
16-20 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
16-21 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from Team).
17-21 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Prendergast, Hannah).
18-21 [Francis, Jayna]  Attack Error by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
18-22 [Francis, Jayna]  Service Error.
19-22 [Evans, Melissa]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
19-22 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
19-23 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen).
20-23 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
20-24 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
21-24 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
22-24 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Parchment, Jade (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).

Timeout NC State
22-25 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Shaak, Riley (from McDaniel, Kristen).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Frazier, Kaylee ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .4 ....5002 ..L

3 Evans, Melissa 1..18211 5.531 5 .1 .000.500 3 .. ....000. 2.
4 Reid, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .2 ....5001 6.
5 McDaniel, Kristen ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .26 ....2697 5.

12 Rowland, Taylor ...2508 2.0.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 5 .2 .10..000. 2.
15 Parchment, Jade ..-.1258 2.021 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .41.000. 6.
16 Allen, Jada 1..2005 3.521 3 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 4.
25 Shaak, Riley .1.1676 3.011 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.12839 16.083 13 11 .933.960 16 .35 .141.28610 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 22 12

25 2525 15-12, 9-7

8-19, 1-16

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

813 .128 12-22391 54%

913 .118 17-23342 73%

212 .312 11-12323 91%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...1258 2.011 2 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .5..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..0003 2.011 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.000 2 .21 ....3337 2.
8 Walker, Alana 2..5717 5.0.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna 1.1.0003 3.5.1 3 .1 1.000.500 . .. .1..000. 2.

14 Shaffer, Mary 2..4005 3.0.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. 1...000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .. .2..000. ..
19 Turner, Grace 1.-.2504 0.511 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .9..000. 2.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .2 1.000.750 3 .5 .61.000. 8.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.000 . .7 ....7145 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..25032 17.043 12 17 .958.682 13 .33 1231.36412 22.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

412 .250 12-25321 48%

68 .062 16-24322 66%

57 .054 11-25373 44%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/20/2021     Attend: 285          Time: 1:41
Referees: Daniel Leake, Terrell Martin, Susan Fleenor, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 4 0 5

2011



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NCS: Evans, Melissa; McDaniel, Kristen; Rowland, Taylor; Parchment, Jade; Allen, Jada; Shaak, Riley; libero Frazier, Kaylee.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Shaffer, Mary; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Shaak, Riley (from McDaniel, Kristen).
1-1 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
1-1 Substitution: Reid, Hannah.
1-2 [Reid, Hannah]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 [Reid, Hannah]  Attack Error by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
2-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
3-3 [Evans, Melissa]  Service Error.
3-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
3-3 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
3-4 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
4-4 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah), block error by Parchment, Jade.
4-5 [Francis, Jayna]  Service Error.
4-6 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by McDaniel, Kristen; Shaak, Riley).
5-6 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
5-7 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
6-7 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
6-8 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
6-9 [Parchment, Jade]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Leland, Kristen).
6-10 [Parchment, Jade]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Shaak, Riley; Rowland, Taylor).
7-10 [Parchment, Jade]  Service Error.
7-11 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
8-11 [Reid, Hannah]  Service Error.
9-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Tadder, Abby).
10-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Team).
10-12 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen).
10-12 Substitution: Wander, Hannah.
11-12 [Wander, Hannah]  Attack Error by Allen, Jada (from McDaniel, Kristen).
11-12 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
11-13 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
12-13 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
12-13 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
12-14 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by McDaniel, Kristen (from Team).
12-15 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).

Timeout Media
12-15 Substitution: Turner, Grace.
13-15 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
13-16 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
13-17 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
13-18 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).

Timeout Virginia
14-18 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (from Frazier, Kaylee).
15-18 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (block by Borum, Brookyln; Walker, Alana).
16-18 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Shaak, Riley (block by Walker, Alana).
17-18 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Turner, Grace).

Unsuccessful Challenge by NC State, score confirmed.
17-19 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
17-20 [Parchment, Jade]  Bad Set by Le, Ashley.
18-20 [Parchment, Jade]  Service Error.
18-21 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
19-21 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
19-22 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen).
20-22 [Wander, Hannah]  Attack Error by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen).
20-23 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
21-23 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
21-24 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).

Timeout Virginia
22-24 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Parchment, Jade (block by Turner, Grace; Tadder, Abby).

Timeout NC State



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

22-24 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
22-25 [Morey, Madison]  Service Error.



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Frazier, Kaylee ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 3 .3 .1..000. ..L

3 Evans, Melissa ..-.1676 2.031 2 .1 .000.000 1 .1 ....000. 1.
4 Reid, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 . .. ....000. 4.
5 McDaniel, Kristen 1.1.0001 1.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 2 .30 ....40012 4.
6 Wander, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .1..000. 2.

12 Rowland, Taylor 1..1258 2.511 2 .. 1.0001.000 4 .. .9..000. 3.
15 Parchment, Jade ...50010 6.011 6 .2 1.000.600 5 .1 16..000. 5.
16 Allen, Jada ...0005 2.021 2 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 5.
25 Shaak, Riley 2.-.5004 1.021 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..11834 15.093 13 14 .944.833 16 .35 117..34312 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 22 12

25 2525 15-12, 9-7

8-19, 1-16

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

813 .128 12-22391 54%

913 .118 17-23342 73%

212 .312 11-12323 91%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..14314 3.511 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .3 .2..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .1 .000.500 . .2 ....5001 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .9 ....1111 11
8 Walker, Alana 11-.6673 1.521 . .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ..-.2504 0.011 . .1 1.000.000 1 .. .6..000. 1.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.000 1 .9 ....3333 2.
14 Shaffer, Mary ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .5..000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace 1..0002 1.511 1 .. .0001.000 . .1 ...1.0001 4.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 .71.000. 5.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.000 . .. ....000. 1.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .6 ....3332 1.

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 41.06232 12.063 8 .5 1.000.783 12 .36 .201.2228 231

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

412 .250 12-25321 48%

68 .062 16-24322 66%

57 .054 11-25373 44%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/20/2021     Attend: 285          Time: 1:41
Referees: Daniel Leake, Terrell Martin, Susan Fleenor, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 4 0 5

2011



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NCS: Evans, Melissa; McDaniel, Kristen; Rowland, Taylor; Parchment, Jade; Allen, Jada; Shaak, Riley; libero Frazier, Kaylee.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Shaffer, Mary; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Parchment, Jade]  Service Ace (Francis, Jayna).
0-2 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Evans, Melissa (from McDaniel, Kristen).
0-3 [Parchment, Jade]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Borum, Brookyln).
0-4 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Shaak, Riley (from Team).

Timeout Virginia
0-5 [Parchment, Jade]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (block by Shaak, Riley; Evans, Melissa).
0-5 Substitution: Turner, Grace.
1-5 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
1-6 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen), block error by Tadder, Abby.
1-6 Substitution: Reid, Hannah.
1-7 [Reid, Hannah]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Evans, Melissa).
2-7 [Reid, Hannah]  Service Error.
2-7 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
2-7 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
2-8 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
2-8 Substitution: Wander, Hannah.
2-9 [Wander, Hannah]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from Team).

Timeout Virginia
2-10 [Wander, Hannah]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by McDaniel, Kristen; Allen, Jada).
3-10 [Wander, Hannah]  Service Error.
3-11 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
3-11 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
4-11 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
4-12 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
4-13 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Shaak, Riley (from McDaniel, Kristen).
4-14 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from Team).
4-14 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
4-15 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
4-16 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).
5-16 [Allen, Jada]  Attack Error by Shaak, Riley (block by Borum, Brookyln).

Unsuccessful Challenge by NC State, score confirmed.
5-17 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from Frazier, Kaylee).
6-17 [McDaniel, Kristen]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
7-17 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Evans, Melissa (block by Walker, Alana; Turner, Grace).
7-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
8-18 [Parchment, Jade]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
8-19 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
9-19 [Reid, Hannah]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
9-20 [Shaffer, Mary]  Kill by Rowland, Taylor (from McDaniel, Kristen).
10-20 [Wander, Hannah]  Service Error.
10-21 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
10-22 [Rowland, Taylor]  Bad Set by Boylston, Maddie.
10-23 [Rowland, Taylor]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
11-23 [Rowland, Taylor]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Borum, Brookyln).
11-23 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
11-24 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Allen, Jada (from Team).
12-24 [Allen, Jada]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
12-25 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Parchment, Jade (from McDaniel, Kristen).

Virginia 0, NC State 3



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Frazier, Kaylee ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 3 .3 ....3331 ..L

3 Evans, Melissa 11.0004 2.511 1 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
4 Reid, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .. ....000. 3.
5 McDaniel, Kristen 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .23 ....3047 1.
6 Wander, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 .000.500 . .. ....000. 4.

12 Rowland, Taylor ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 3 .2 .3..000. 4.
15 Parchment, Jade ...38513 6.0.1 5 .. 1.0001.000 5 .. .31.000. 7.
16 Allen, Jada 1..3336 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 3 .. ....000. 6.
25 Shaak, Riley 1..2504 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.31232 16.023 12 .3 1.000.880 19 .29 .61.2768 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 22 12

25 2525 15-12, 9-7

8-19, 1-16

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

813 .128 12-22391 54%

913 .118 17-23342 73%

212 .312 11-12323 91%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln .1.00012 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 2 .3 .4..3331 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .1 1.000.000 . .. 11..000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .12 ....3334 2.
8 Walker, Alana 1..4297 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ..-1.0002 0.021 . 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .8 ....000. .1
14 Shaffer, Mary ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 1.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .1 .3..000. ..
19 Turner, Grace 1.-.2508 1.531 1 .2 1.000.000 5 .1 .8..000. 2.
22 Leland, Kristen ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 3 .5 .5..000. 2.L

23 Dominique, Simone ...2504 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 1.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.000 1 .7 ....1431 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.05437 9.053 7 16 .955.500 16 .40 121..1506 121

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

412 .250 12-25321 48%

68 .062 16-24322 66%

57 .054 11-25373 44%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/20/2021     Attend: 285          Time: 1:41
Referees: Daniel Leake, Terrell Martin, Susan Fleenor, Brice Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 4 0 5

2011



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

NC State vs Virginia (11/20/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

NC State
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Frazier, Kaylee ...0001 0.0.3 . .. 7 ..3 . . 1 . . .3. .0-0-1 3.L L L .
3 Evans, Melissa 21.04821 10.073 8 .2 6 ... 5-3-11 . 3 0-1 . .12-3-6 1-11-1-4 2..
4 Reid, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 . ..1 . . . . . ... .. ...
5 McDaniel, Kristen 2..5002 2.0.3 1 .. 10 ..26 0-0-1 . 5 . . 0-121-0-1 0-1. 3..
6 Wander, Hannah ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
12 Rowland, Taylor 1..25020 6.513 6 .. 12 ... 2-0-8 . 5 . . 0-142-1-8 .2-0-4 3..
15 Parchment, Jade ...29031 14.033 12 .2 10 12. 1-2-8 1 . . . .56-1-10 .5-0-13 51.
16 Allen, Jada 2..18816 8.043 7 .. 4 ... 3-2-5 . 1 0-1 . ..2-2-5 0-12-0-6 3..
25 Shaak, Riley 31.00014 6.543 4 .. 2 ... 2-1-6 . 1 1-0 . 0-210-2-4 0-12-1-4 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 102.181105 47.0193 38 28 51 1230 .16 3.016 2.0.128 1 .118 1 192.0 .312.

NC State Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

813 .128 12-22391 54%
913 .118 17-23342 73%
212 .312 11-12323 91%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

412 .250 12-25321 48%
68 .062 16-24322 66%
57 .054 11-25373 44%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
NC State

22 22 12
25 2525 7.0

9.08-19, 1-16
15-12, 9-7(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln 11.08834 6.523 5 .1 6 ..1 2-1-8 . 3 . . 0-113-1-14 1-00-0-12 2..
3 Tadder, Abby 3..5006 5.513 4 .2 . 1.1 1-1-3 . . 0-2 . 0-1.2-0-2 .1-0-1 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 4 ..12 . . 2 . . .1. .. 1..
8 Walker, Alana 41.29417 10.023 7 .. 1 ... 4-0-7 . . 0-2 . 1-1.0-2-3 0-13-0-7 1..
9 Francis, Jayna 1..0009 3.533 3 12 1 ... 3-0-3 . . 0-1 . .10-1-4 .0-2-2 ...
10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.2 . .2 2 ..3 . . . . . .1. .. 1..
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..41712 6.0.3 5 .. 5 1.. 2-0-5 . 1 0-2 . .32-0-5 .1-0-2 1..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...0001 0.0.3 . .. 2 ... . . 1 . . .10-0-1 .. ...
19 Turner, Grace 3.-.21414 3.553 2 .2 8 ..1 0-1-4 . 3 0-1 . 0-1.1-1-2 0-11-3-8 5..
22 Leland, Kristen ...0001 2.0.3 . .3 10 .2. . 1 3 . 1 .4. .0-0-1 3.L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone ..-.1437 1.023 1 .. 1 ... 0-1-2 . . . . ..0-1-1 .1-0-4 1..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .3 1 ..8 . . . . . ... .. 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 142.119101 38.0153 27 218 41 2226 113 2.012 3.0.250 1 .062 . 164.0 .054.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 4 0 5

2011

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/20/2021     Attend: 285          Time: 1:41
Referees: Daniel Leake, Terrell Martin, Susan Fleenor, Brice Pully


